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47. BSV Marathon-Meisterschaften 

38. Hamburg Marathon - 28. April 2024 

 Ergebnisse 

 

 

Gesamtwertung und AK-Wertungen Damen 

 
Platz PL. AK Name Jahrg. BSG Nettozeit 

1 1.W40 Bruns, Miriam 1983 Hamburger Laufladen 3:11:55 

2 2.W40 Brockmann, Christina 1984 Airbus SG 3:15:47 

3 1.W35 Heidtmann, Constanze 1986 NDR 3:18:47 

4 1.W50 Brodacka, Izabela 1972 NDR 3:35:42 

5 1.W55 Staas, Kirsten 1965 Krüss 3:46:22 

6 2.W35 Sass, Caroline 1986 Still 3:49:46 

7 1.W20 Turbergue, Elisa 1999 Airbus SG 3:51:43 

8 3.W40 Voß, Katharina 1983 K&M 3:52:12 

9 1.W45 Banck, Judith 1977 ERGOsports 3:52:53 

10 3.W35 Wolf, Simone 1989 Hapag-Lloyd 3:54:10 

11 4.W40 Hilgendorf, Carmen 1984 Montblanc 3:57:52 

12 2.W20 Bade, Kim 1992 Hapag-Lloyd 4:02:17 

13 5.W40 Werner, Kristina 1982 Krüss 4:05:33 

14 2.W50 Hallmann, Kirsten 1971 Airbus SG 4:10:28 

15 2.W55 Neumann, Corinna 1968 FA Hamburg 4:15:42 

16 3.W55 Hübert, Susann 1966 Techniker Krankenkasse 4:19:11 

17 3.W20 Zimmermann, Nicole 1993 Hamburger Laufladen 4:20:11 

18 4.W20 Pahl, Svea 2002 CL Design 4:22:49 

19 1.W60 Krämer, Birgit 1964 SG Stern Hamburg 5:43:43 

 
 

Gesamtwertung und AK-Wertungen Männer 
 
Platz PL. AK Name Jahrg. BSG Nettozeit 

1 1.M40 Babusci, Luigi 1980 Siemens 2:40:55 

2 1.M35 Czoschke, René 1987 Otto 2:47:25 

3 1.M45 Weckwerth, Stefan 1977 Airbus SG 2:48:00 

4 1.M20 Hoffmann, Elias 1996 SV Signal Iduna 2:53:25 

5 2.M45 Koudougou, Halidou 1979 Philips LG 2:54:00 

6 2.M35 Küpper, Pascal 1986 NDR 2:58:35 

7 3.M35 Dieckmann, Lukas 1985 Laufwerk Hamburg 2:59:11 

8 1.M55 Düwel, Matthias 1967 Jungheinrich 2:59:32 

9 2.M40 Wittmar, Johannes 1981 Otto 3:07:45 

10 1.M50 Jansen, Thies 1971 Airbus SG 3:07:46 

11 3.M40 Schoenhut, Steffen 1984 Lufthansa SV 3:08:36 

12 3.M45 Brehmer, Simon 1977 Hamburger Laufladen 3:12:05 

13 4.M35 Westermann, Kristof 1988 SV Signal Iduna 3:13:36 

14 2.M50 Schön, Malte 1973 Airbus SG 3:15:28 

15 3.M50 Reimer, Tobias 1974 HHLA 3:19:02 

16 5.M35 Rassasse, Ayoub 1988 Energie SV 3:19:49 

17 4.M50 Bietke, Dirk 1971 TÜV Nord 3:26:57 

18 2.M55 Krastev, Ulli 1969 Athletico Bacardi 3:28:28 

19 6.M35 Wagner, Jürgen 1986 Hamburger Laufladen 3:33:49 

20 2.M20 Steinert, Henning 1993 TÜV Nord 3:34:14 

21 4.M40 Scholz, Christian 1982 Haspa 3:35:26 

22 3.M55 Spliethoff, Hans Georg 1966 Otto 3:38:40 
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23 7.M35 Moser, Felix 1987 Hamburger Laufladen 3:38:55 

24 4.M45 Tauer, Marcel 1975 NDR 3:39:20 

25 8.M35 Hinrichs, Bastian 1988 Still 3:39:50 

26 4.M55 Ahlfeld, Carsten 1967 TÜV Nord 3:40:03 

27 5.M50 Liedtke, Matthias 1973 Techniker Krankenkasse 3:41:28 

28 9.M35 Heidusch, Christian 1985 SG Stern Hamburg 3:41:49 

29 5.M55 Rooseboom, Markus 1965 DZ HYP 3:43:47 

30 5.M40 Vahlhaus, Richard 1982 Running Green 3:43:51 

31 10.M35 Filippo, Matteo 1987 Lufthansa SV 3:45:00 

32 6.M40 De Paz, Víctor 1980 Airbus SG 3:47:56 

33 6.M55 Böttcher, Dirk 1969 Hamburger Laufladen 3:48:08 

34 5.M45 Peschke, Daniel 1979 Still 3:48:20 

35 6.M45 Goldschmidt, Sven 1975 ERGOsports 3:48:20 

36 7.M55 Reuer, Henning 1967 Otto 3:48:35 

37 7.M40 Jürgens, Uwe 1980 Airbus SG 3:49:20 

38 11.M35 Kroll, Kristoffer 1989 Olympus Surgica 3:49:46 

39 3.M20 Möhlmann, Justin 1996 Airbus SG 3:50:11 

40 8.M55 Gottwald, Kristian 1969 Airbus SG 3:51:58 

41 4.M20 Schlomka, Nick 1995 Airbus SG 3:52:37 

42 9.M55 Banck, Sönke 1967 ERGOsports 3:52:54 

43 6.M50 Faber, Florian 1974 ERGOsports 3:53:22 

44 5.M20 Tramp, Tobias 1993 ERGOsports 3:54:54 

45 6.M20 Kasparick, Florian 1993 Energie SV 3:56:01 

46 1.M60 Gebauer, Matthias 1964 Hapag-Lloyd 3:56:04 

47 10.M55 Rohlfs, Dirk 1967 Hamburger Laufladen 3:56:44 

48 7.M50 Van Schie, John 1972 Airbus SG 3:57:04 

49 11.M55 Patzer, Ralf 1967 Otto 4:03:21 

50 7.M20 Wittersheim, Mitja 1994 Hamburg Wasser 4:05:17 

51 7.M45 Albrecht, Florian 1975 Energie SV 4:06:46 

52 8.M40 Hoya, Constantin 1980 Olympus Surgica 4:08:01 

53 1.M65 Rosner, Ingo 1955 Krüss 4:08:51 

54 2.M65 Tilch, Peter 1955 HPA 4:12:12 

55 2.M60 Keim, Olaf 1964 SG Deutsche Bank 4:12:55 

56 12.M55 Lucke, Marcus 1965 Airbus SG 4:13:18 

57 9.M40 Deren, Slawomir 1982 Energie SV 4:14:57 

58 3.M60 Freitag, Jens 1963 Hamburger Laufladen 4:19:56 

59 13.M55 Lemkau, Niels 1965 HEK 4:19:58 

60 8.M50 Michailidis, Theodoros 1971 Hochbahn 4:21:39 

61 14.M55 Kohlmann, Carsten 1965 NDR 4:22:57 

62 9.M50 Sperfeld, Dirk 1970 EDEKA 4:26:36 

63 4.M60 Drengwitz, Andreas 1962 Hamburger Laufladen 4:35:08 

64 10.M50 Selent, Jan 1972 NDR 4:36:58 

65 15.M55 Chollet, Thomas 1966 NDR 4:36:58 

66 5.M60 Kaufmann, Andreas 1964 SG Stern Hamburg 4:37:14 

67 8.M45 Steensbeck, S. Hannes 1977 Philips LG 4:37:17 

68 16.M55 Kittler, Holger 1965 SG Stern Hamburg 4:40:14 

69 6.M60 Paschold, Rüdiger 1961 Philips LG 4:41:58 

70 3.M65 Timm, Thomas 1958 Philips LG 4:42:23 

71 7.M60 Cruickshank, James 1963 Airbus SG 4:50:10 

72 8.M60 Meyer-Reim, Utz 1961 DZ HYP 4:59:16 

73 4.M65 Thalheim, Thomas 1956 Running Green 5:04:37 

74 5.M65 Weinrich, Konrad 1959 Philips LG 5:28:32 

75 6.M65 Feldhusen, Johannes 1957 Generali 5:33:01 

76 9.M45 Petereit, Sven 1975 Commerzbank 5:39:44 

77 7.M65 Friedrich, Wolfram 1959 Jungheinrich 6:06:20 

78 8.M65 Meister, Wolfgang 1956 NDR 6:08:26 
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Mannschaftswertung Damen 
 
1 Airbus SG  11:17:58 
 Brockmann, Christina 3:15:47 
 Turbergue, Elisa 3:51:43 
 Hallmann, Kirsten 4:10:28 
 
 

Mannschaftswertung Männer 
 
1 Airbus SG I  09:11:14 
 Weckwerth, Stefan 2:48:00 
 Jansen, Thies 3:07:46 
 Schön, Malte 3:15:28 
 
2 Otto  09:33:50 
 Czoschke, René 2:47:25 
 Wittmar, Johannes 3:07:45 
 Spliethoff, Hans Georg 3:38:40 
 
3 Hamburger Laufladen I  10:24:49 
 Brehmer, Simon 3:12:05 
 Wagner, Jürgen 3:33:49 
 Moser, Felix 3:38:55 
 
4 TÜV Nord  10:41:14 
 Bietke, Dirk 3:26:57 
 Steinert, Henning 3:34:14 
 Ahlfeld, Carsten 3:40:03 
 
5 NDR I  11:00:52 
 Küpper, Pascal 2:58:35 
 Tauer, Marcel 3:39:20 
 Kohlmann, Carsten 4:22:57 
 
6 Energie SV  11:22:36 
 Rassasse, Ayoub 3:19:49 
 Kasparick, Florian 3:56:01 
 Albrecht, Florian 4:06:46 
 
7 Airbus SG II  11:27:27 
 De Paz, Víctor 3:47:56 
 Jürgens, Uwe 3:49:20 
 Möhlmann, Justin 3:50:11 
 
8 ERGOsports  11:34:36 
 Goldschmidt, Sven 3:48:20 
 Banck, Sönke 3:52:54 
 Faber, Florian 3:53:22 
 
9 Airbus SG II  11:41:39 
 Gottwald, Kristian 3:51:58 
 Schlomka, Nick 3:52:37 
 Van Schie, John 3:57:04 
 
10 Hamburger Laufladen II  12:04:48 
 Böttcher, Dirk 3:48:08 
 Rohlfs, Dirk 3:56:44 
 Freitag, Jens 4:19:56 
 
11 Philips LG  12:13:15 
 Koudougou, Halidou 2:54:00 
 Steensbeck, S. Hannes 4:37:17 
 Paschold, Rüdiger 4:41:58 
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12 SG Stern  12:59:17 
 Heidusch, Christian 3:41:49 
 Kaufmann, Andreas 4:37:14 
 Kittler, Holger 4:40:14 
 
13 NDR II  15:22:22 
 Selent, Jan 4:36:58 
 Chollet, Thomas 4:36:58 
 Meister, Wolfgang 6:08:26 
 
 
 
 


